
 
 

 

Dia 13 de Outubro de 2022

 
Local: Clube de Xadrez  
End.: R. Oscar Kirsten, 39 - Centro, Rio do Sul - SC, 89160-000   
 

   

XADREZ

1° RODADA

2° RODADA

3° RODADA

COLÉGIO CATEGORIA NOME x x NOME CATEGORIA COLÉGIO 
COC LAGES 15 A 17 MASC CARLOS CANDIAGO 1 JOÃO SALES DE SOUZA 15 A 17 MASC COC LAGES
COC LAGES 15 A 17 MASC LORENZO SALMÓLIA 1 DANIEL RODRIGUES 15 A 17 MASC COC LAGES
COC BALNEARIO 15 A 17 MASC GUSTAVO COELHO 1 LUCAS BUTZKE 15 A 17 MASC COC RIO DO SUL
COC BLUMENAU 15 A 17 MASC PEDRO ZIMLICH DE SOUZA 1 IAGO DE MELO 15 A 17 MASC COC RIO DO SUL 
COC RIO DO SUL 15 A 17 MASC VINICIUS BALDO 1 BYE 15 A 17 MASC -

COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC ARTHUR D'AGOSTINI BRANCO 1 MANOEL SELVINO MORAES PEREIRA 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC NICHOLAS ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 1 ARTUR DE CASTRO BUTZKE 12 A 14 MASC COC RIO DO SUL 
COC BALENARIO 12 A 14 MASC BERNARDO ISLEY 1 PEDRO H. CRISTOFOLINI 12 A 14 MASC COC RIO DO SUL 
COC BALENARIO 12 A 14 MASC PEDRO H. VIEIRA 1 GAEL MEDINA 12 A 14 MASC COC BALENARIO
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC GIORDANO CHIMILOSKI DE OLIVEIRA 1 PEDRO H. VIEIRA DA SILVA 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC PEDRO MADEIRA DOLZAN 1 HENRIQUE YUJI DE ALMEIDA SHISHIDO 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC BALENARIO 12 A 14 MASC JAILSON JUNIOR 1 RAFAEL CEVEY BORGES 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC RIO DO SUL 12 A 14 MASC RIAN ROBERTO TELLES 1 JOSE GUSTAVO DO AMARAL DE SALLES 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC BALENARIO 12 A 14 MASC LUCAS CERVI 1 VICTOR ELIEL BRAUER EBERHART 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC BALENARIO 12 A 14 MASC VITOR SIMOES 1 BYE 12 A 14 MASC

COC BLUMENAU 15 A 17 FEM JULIA LEITE KRUG 1 MILENA PLETSCH BREGOLI 15 A 17 FEM COC BALNEARIO 

COC BALNEARIO 12 A 14 FEM ISADORA BRUSCO 1 EMILY KLUSKA DUARTE 12 A 14 FEM COC LAGES
COC RIO DO SUL 12 A 14 FEM ELOAH DORIGATTI 1 ISABELLA GABAUA 12 A 14 FEM COC LAGES
COC BALNEARIO 12 A 14 FEM RAISSA CAINELLI 1 ERICA AGUIDA SILVA 12 A 14 FEM COC LAGES

COLÉGIO CATEGORIA NOME x x NOME CATEGORIA COLÉGIO 
COC RIO DO SUL 15 A 17 MASC LUCAS BUTZKE 1 CARLOS CANDIAGO 15 A 17 MASC COC LAGES
COC LAGES 15 A 17 MASC DANIEL RODRIGUES 1 VINICIUS BALDO 15 A 17 MASC COC RIO DO SUL
COC LAGES 15 A 17 MASC JOÃO SALES DE SOUZA 1 PEDRO ZIMLICH DE SOUZA 15 A 17 MASC COC BLUMENAU
COC RIO DO SUL 15 A 17 MASC IAGO DE MELO 1 GUSTAVO COELHO 15 A 17 MASC COC BALNEARIO
COC LAGES 15 A 17 MASC LORENZO SALMÓLIA 1 BYE 15 A 17 MASC

COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC RAFAEL CEVEY BORGES 1 ARTHUR D'AGOSTINI BRANCO 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC RIO DO SUL 12 A 14 MASC ARTUR DE CASTRO BUTZKE 1 PEDRO H. VIEIRA 12 A 14 MASC COC BALNEARIO
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC VICTOR ELIEL BRAUER EBERHART 1 BERNARDO ISLEY 12 A 14 MASC COC BALNEARIO
COC BALNEARIO 12 A 14 MASC VITOR SIMOES 1 GIORDANO CHIMILOSKI DE OLIVEIRA 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC JOSE GUSTAVO DO AMARAL DE SALLES 1 PEDRO MADEIRA DOLZAN 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC BALNEARIO 12 A 14 MASC GAEL MEDINA 1 MANOEL SELVINO MORAES PEREIRA 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC HENRIQUE YUJI DE ALMEIDA SHISHIDO 1 NICHOLAS ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC RIO DO SUL 12 A 14 MASC PEDRO HENRIQUE CRISTOFOLINI 1 JAILSON JUNIOR 12 A 14 MASC COC BALNEARIO
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC PEDRO H. VIEIRA DA SILVA 1 LUCAS CERVI 12 A 14 MASC COC BALNEARIO
COC RIO DO SUL 12 A 14 MASC RIAN ROBERTO TELLES 1 BYE 12 A 14 MASC -

COC BLUMENAU 15 A 17 FEM JULIA LEITE KRUG 1 MILENA PLETSCH BREGOLI 15 A 17 FEM COC BALNEARIO 

COC LAGES 12 A 14 FEM ERICA AGUIDA SILVA 1 EMILY KLUSKA DUARTE 12 A 14 FEM COC LAGES
COC LAGES 12 A 14 FEM ISABELLA GABAUA 1 RAISSA CAINELLI 12 A 14 FEM COC BALNEARIO
COC BALNEARIO 12 A 14 FEM ISADORA BRUSCO 1 ELOAH DORIGATTI 12 A 14 FEM COC RIO DO SUL 

COLÉGIO CATEGORIA NOME x x NOME CATEGORIA COLÉGIO 
COC BLUMENAU 15 A 17 MASC PEDRO ZIMLICH DE SOUZA 1 LUCAS BUTZKE 15 A 17 MASC COC RIO DO SUL
COC RIO DO SUL 15 A 17 MASC VINICIUS BALDO 1 LORENZO SALMÓLIA 15 A 17 MASC COC LAGES
COC BALNEARIO 15 A 17 MASC GUSTAVO COELHO 1 DANIEL RODRIGUES 15 A 17 MASC COC LAGES
COC LAGES 15 A 17 MASC CARLOS CANDIAGO 1 IAGO DE MELO 15 A 17 MASC COC RIO DO SUL
COC LAGES 15 A 17 MASC JOÃO SALES DE SOUZA 1 BYE 15 A 17 MASC -

COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC PEDRO MADEIRA DOLZAN 1 ARTUR DE CASTRO BUTZKE 12 A 14 MASC COC RIO DO SUL
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC GIORDANO CHIMILOSKI DE OLIVEIRA 1 RAFAEL CEVEY BORGES 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC ARTHUR D'AGOSTINI BRANCO 1 VICTOR ELIEL BRAUER EBERHART 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC MANOEL SELVINO MORAES PEREIRA 1 BERNARDO ISLEY 12 A 14 MASC COC BALENARIO
COC BALENARIO 12 A 14 MASC JAILSON JUNIOR 1 RIAN ROBERTO TELLES 12 A 14 MASC COC RIO DO SUL
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC NICHOLAS ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 1 JOSE GUSTAVO DO AMARAL DE SALLES 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC BALENARIO 12 A 14 MASC LUCAS CERVI 1 VITOR SIMOES 12 A 14 MASC COC BALENARIO
COC BALENARIO 12 A 14 MASC PEDRO H.VIEIRA 1 HENRIQUE YUJI DE ALMEIDA SHISHIDO 12 A 14 MASC COC LAGES
COC RIO DO SUL 12 A 14 MASC PEDRO H. CRISTOFOLINI 1 GAEL MEDINA 12 A 14 MASC COC BALENARIO
COC LAGES 12 A 14 MASC PEDRO H. VIEIRA DA SILVA 1 BYE 12 A 14 MASC -

15 A 17 FEM X X 15 A 17 FEM

COC RIO DO SUL 12 A 14 FEM ELOAH DORIGATTI 1 EMILY KLUSKA DUARTE 12 A 14 FEM COC LAGES
COC BALNEARIO 12 A 14 FEM ISADORA BRUSCO 1 RAISSA CAINELLI 12 A 14 FEM COC BALNEARIO
COC LAGES 12 A 14 FEM ISABELLA GABAUA 1 ERICA AGUIDA SILVA 12 A 14 FEM COC LAGES


